



Fee amount: 11.50 FB: 49-38823 COMP: CC



THE ABOVE SPACE IS RESERVED FOR THE REGISTER OF DEEDS RECORDING INFORMATION

_ DEATH CERTIFICATE COVER SHEET						
LEGAL DESCRIPTION						
LOT(S):						
BLOCK:						
ADDITION:						
UCC COVER SHEET						
UCC (NEW, CONTINUATION, ASSIGNMENT, AMENDMENT, CORRECTION)						
RELEASE OF UCC						
TERMINATION OF UCC						
ATTACHMENTS -QTY.						

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	Γ				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Barbara Basgall 405-236-0003					
B E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1			
Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC					
100 North Broadway, Suite 2600					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102					
 		THE ABOVE SPACE	E IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE C	NLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2014005793 1/23/14		This FINANCING STATEM	ENT AME	NDMENT is to be filed (for r	ecord)
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above	is terminated w			m UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor ured Party authorizing this	
Statement 3 ASSIGNMENT (partial) Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b	and address of	Assignee in item 7c and name of	Assignor	in item 9	
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected co	ollateral in item 8	3			
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abord continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party	authorizing this Continuation	n Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one	of these three bo	oxes to:			
CHANGE OF THESE THE BOXES.	GE name and/or a	address: CompleteADD name	e Comple and item 7	te item DELETE name (Give record name em 6a or 6b
6 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	ge - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)			
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
GB. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	on Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full nar	ne, do not or	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICA	S. AS TRU	ISTEE*			
OR 75 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
					Tavara
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c MAILING ADDRESS 1761 East St. Andrew Place	Santa An	а	STATE	POSTAL CODE 92705	COUNTRY
8 COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	1		1		SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:		_			
* FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WFRBS CO			ST 201	14-LC14, COMME	RCIAL
MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SEI	KIES 2014	-LC 14			
9. NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AI If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here ☐ and provide r	MENDMENT: I	, , , , , ,	name of As	signor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME TUEBOR CAPTIVE INSURANCE COMPANY LLC	·				
OR SE INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 432014L C14 Staybridge Suites - Omaha Reference	No · 2214	062 FILE WITH DOU	GLAS	COUNTY NE	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

TOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		_				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Am $2014005793\ 1/23/14$	endment form					
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on	Amendment form					
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME TUEBOR CAPTIVE INSURANCE COMPANY LLC						
OR 126 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY			
13 Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrev			3) Provide onl			
13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ility sampany					
LD1 NE OMAHA SBS, LLC, a Delaware limited liab	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
130. INDIVIDUAL S SOFTMANIC	TING! FENGUINE NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME (S)/MITTAL(S)	30/112			
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral)						
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT.	17. Descript	ion of real estate.				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral in the filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 (If Debtor does not have a record interest).	a fixture filing coverin	ering the property more specifically described on bit "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof				
	Propert	ty Address: 7825 Davenport Street, Om	iaha, NE			
18. MISCELLANEOUS:						

EXHIBIT A

Lot Three (3), Tower Plaza Replat 10, an addition to the City of Omaha, Douglas County, Nebraska;

also described in Metes and Bounds as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Lot 3; thence West (Assumed Bearing) 448.20 feet on the South line of said Lot 3 to the Southwest corner thereof; thence North 04°04'34" East 169.16 feet on the West line of said Lot 3; thence South 85°55'26" East 60.00 feet on the West line of said Lot 3; thence North 04°04'34" East 37.56 feet on the West line of said Lot 3 to the Northwest corner thereof; thence South 85°56'26" East 290.00 feet on the North line of said Lot 3 to the Northeast corner thereof; thence South 24°57'27" East 199.99 feet on the East line of said Lot 3 to the point of beginning;

Together with the appurtenant Sewer Easement as contained in Subdivision Agreement recorded March 20, 2009 as Inst. No. 2009025840; records of Douglas County, Nebraska;

Together with the appurtenant Easement as contained in Declaration of Easements with Covenants and Restrictions for Lots 1 through 3 inclusive Tower Plaza Replat 10, An Addition to the City of Omaha, Douglas County, Nebraska, recorded July 20, 2009 as Inst. No. 2009077932; records of Douglas County, Nebraska;

Together with the appurtenant Easement for Ingress and Egress as contained in Reciprocal Ingress and Egress Agreement by and between Pebblewood Group, LLC a Nebraska Limited Liability Company and 80 Dodge Hotel Venture, LLC, a Nebraska Limited Liability Company, dated May 1, 2010, recorded May 21, 2010 as Inst. No. 2010043771; records of Douglas County, Nebraska.

Reference No.: 2214.062

Loan/File Name: Staybridge Suites - Omaha

Pool: WFRBS 2014-LC14